Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bill Jones - (481630) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:38.61
2:40.09
2:40.51
2:40.92
2:43.69
2:43.77
2:43.93
2:44.59
2:45.04
2:45.63
2:46.26
2:46.34
2:46.73
2:47.02
2:47.09
2:47.17
2:47.87
2:48.17
2:48.23
2:48.42
2:49.09
2:49.34
2:50.34
2:50.64
2:50.64

2:52.37
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Date

20/05/17
13/05/17
30/04/17
08/08/15
28/03/15
14/01/18
08/08/15
31/05/15
11/04/15
17/01/16
03/05/15
23/05/15
27/01/18
30/04/17
29/03/14
31/05/15
31/05/14
11/05/14
08/05/16
21/12/14
02/04/16
29/03/14
11/01/15
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
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Meet

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

West Midland Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Midlands Championships 2015

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2015

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet
Burns Meet 2018

West Midland Championships

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Midlands Championships 2015

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2016

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Stockport
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry
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Club Swam Under

Newcastle St
Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle St
Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle St
Newcastle St

Newcastle St

[N PRI a

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.oc.or
2:53.01
2:53.44
2:53.66
2:59.64
3:01.31
3:04.66
3:09.28
3:09.89
3:11.37
3:11.85
3:17.90
3:18.44
3:23.00
3:28.87
3:40.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.73
2:43.77
2:38.61
2:40.09
2:40.51
2:47.02
2:48.23
2:49.09
2:45.63
2:40.92
2:43.93
2:44.59
2:47.17
2:46.34
2:46.26
2:45.04
2:43.69
2:50.34
2:48.42
2:52.37
2:52.37
2:50.64
2:50.64
2:47.87
2:48.17
2:49.34
2:47.09
2:53.44
2:53.01
2:53.66
3:04.66
2:59.64
3:01.31

3:09.28
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Uo/vor 14
11/01/14
08/02/14
01/12/13
25/05/13
12/05/13
08/06/13
13/04/13
12/01/13
09/02/13
15/12/12
14/04/12
09/06/12
12/05/12
14/01/12
16/07/11

Date

27/01/18
14/01/18
20/05/17
13/05/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
08/05/16
02/04/16
17/01/16
08/08/15
08/08/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
23/05/15
03/05/15
11/04/15
28/03/15
11/01/15
21/12/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
31/05/14
11/05/14

29/03/14
29/03/14
08/02/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
08/06/13
25/05/13
12/05/13
13/04/13
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City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open
Midland Age Groups Championships
Stockport Metro April Meet

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Derventio February Festival

City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012

Stockport Metro April Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships

City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet

Meet

Burns Meet 2018

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

West Midland Championships

West Midland Championships

Manchester Open Meet 2016

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Midlands Championships 2015

Midlands Championships 2015

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2015

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Midland Age Groups Championships

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open

Stockport Metro April Meet
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3:11.37
3:09.89
3:11.85
3:18.44
3:23.00
3:17.90
3:28.87
3:40.84
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09/02/13
12/01/13
15/12/12
09/06/12
12/05/12
14/04/12
14/01/12
16/07/11

Derventio February Festival

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012

Midland Age Group Championships

City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open
Stockport Metro April Open Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
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